3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RA346 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:7:18 am

Bus:FS346 End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:11:56

Anchor Abbr:356 Distance:3.27 mi.

START (1) 7:18 am LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE
DEST (2) 7:30am Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 356RP346 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

Bus:FS346 End Time:2:58 pm
Total Time:13:03

Anchor Abbr:356 Distance:3.75 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Broad Rock Elementary
4615 Ferguson Lane
START (2) 2:52pm  LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NI



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

s Stop Locations For 356RA977 First Student 22-23 Broad Rock RG .

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:356

START (1) 7:16 am Lamberts Ave@Lynhaven Ave
END (2) 7:23am Lynhaven Ave @ Ruffin Road [SE]
DEST (3) 7:30am Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Start Time:7:16 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:13:08
Distance:3.39 mi.



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1
s Stop Locations For 356RP977 First Student 22-23 Broad Rock RG

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

Bus:FS977 End Time:2:52 pm
Total Time: 7:02

Anchor Abbr:356 Distance:3.40 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Broad Rock Elementary
4615 Ferguson Lane

START (2) 2:51pm Ruffin Road @ Lynhaven Ave [SW]
END 2:52pm  Lynhaven Ave @ Lamberts Ave [NW]



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RA018 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:7:12 am
Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

(stop)
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

7:12 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:17:50
Distance:2.14 mi.

Dorset Road @Pettus Road
Welford Ave @ Olive Ave [N]

Olive Ave @ Folsom Road [NW]
Chesco Road @ Gregory Ave [E]
Gregory Ave @ Southall Ave [NE]
Southall Ave @ Epperson Ave [SE]
Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 356RP018 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

ORIGIN (1)

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

2:45 pm

2:46 pm
2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
3:02 pm

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Dorset Road @ Pettus Road [W]
Welford Ave @ Olive Ave [N]
Olive Ave @ Folsom Road [NW]
Chesco Road @ Gregory Ave [E]
Gregory Ave @ Southall Ave [NE]
Broad Rock Blvd @ Jervie Dr [SE]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:02 pm
Total Time:17:34
Distance:1.62 mi.



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RA022 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:7:19 am
Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:10:59
Distance:3.92 mi.

Concord Ave@Lynhaven Ave
Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [NW]
Lynhaven Ave @ Summer Hill Ave [NW]
Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NE]
Columbia St @ Terminal Ave [SE]
Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RP022 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

ORIGIN (1)
START (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
END (6)

2:45 pm

2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:56 pm
2:58 pm

End Time:3:01 pm
Total Time:16:04
Distance:3.86 mi.

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Terminal Ave @ Columbia St [SW]
Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NW]
Summer Hill Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [S]
Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [SE]
Lynhaven Ave @ Concord Ave [SE]

Page 1



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RA028 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:7:14 am
Bus:028-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START

(stop)

(stop)
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:14 am
7:15 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:26 am

(10) 7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:15:48
Distance:2.87 mi.

Hopkins Road@Ladbroke Ct

Greenbay Road @ Lauradale Lane [N]
Pompey Springs Road @ Hopkins Rd [SW]
Old Warwick Road @ Clydewood Ave [E]
Norborne Road @ Lauradale Lane [E]
Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E]

Old Warwick Road @ Broad Rock Blvd [W]
Lauradale Lane @ Britannia Road [N]
Britannia Road @ Dorset Road [NE]

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 356RP028 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:028-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm
START (2) 2:46pm
STOP (3) 2:48pm
STOP (4) 2:50pm
STOP (5) 2:52pm
STOP (6) 2:54pm
STOP (7) 2:56pm
STOP (8) 2:59pm
(stop) (9) 3:00pm
END (10) 3:01pm

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Broad Rock Blvd @ Old Warwick Road [SE]
Lauradale Lane @ Britannia Road [N]
Britannia Road @ Dorset Road [NE]
Rucker Lane @ Norborne Road [S]
Norborne Road @ Lauradale Lane [SW]
Clydewood Ave @ Old Warwick Road [N]
Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE]

Greenbay Road @ Lauradale Lane [N]
Pompey Springs Road @ Hopkins Rd [SW]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:01 pm
Total Time:16:27
Distance:2.83 mi.



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For 356RA034 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START (1) 7:25am Glenan Dr@Grandel Dr
END (2) T7:26am  Glenan Dr @ Baronet Dr [NW]
DEST (3) 7:30am Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Start Time:7:25 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 4:31
Distance:1.92 mi.
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 356RP034 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

Bus:034-SOUTH End Time:2:57 pm
Total Time:12:41

Anchor Abbr:356 Distance:1.93 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Broad Rock Elementary
4615 Ferguson Lane

START (2) 2:48pm  Baronet Dr @ Glenan Dr [SW]
END (3) 2:56pm  Glenan Dr @ Grandel Dr [NE]



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RA218 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:7:12 am
Bus:218-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START
STOP
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:12 am
7:13 am
7:16 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:17:57
Distance:4.09 mi.

Lynhaven Ave@Dana St

Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [NW]
Lynhaven Ave @ Buford Ave [NW]
Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [NE]
Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [NE]
Vial Road @ Rusk Ave [S]

Rusk Ave @ Susan Dr [NE]

Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [NE]
Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RP218 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:218-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

ORIGIN (1)

START
(stop)
STOP
(stop)

(stop)
STOP

STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

2:45 pm

2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:56 pm
2:58 pm
3:01 pm

End Time:3:02 pm
Total Time:17:57
Distance:3.77 mi.

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [S]
Susan Dr @ Rusk Ave [S]

Rusk Ave @ Vial Road [W]

Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [SW]
Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S]
Lynhaven Ave @ Buford Ave [SE]
Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [SE]
Lynhaven Ave @ Dana St [E]
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For 356RA242 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
END (4)
DEST (5)

7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:30 am

2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside
Lochaven Blvd @ Gray St [NE]
Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [NW]
Vale St @ Zion St [NE]

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Start Time:7:22 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 7:13
Distance:3.88 mi.
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 356RP242 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
START (2) 2:49pm Zion St @ Vale St [NW]
STOP (3) 2:52pm Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [SW]
STOP (4) 2:55pm  Gray St @ Lochaven Blvd [NW]
STOP (5) 2:57pm 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E]
END 2:57pm  Richmond Hwy @ Concord Ave [SE]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:57 pm
Total Time:12:28
Distance:3.71 mi.



3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 356RA360 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Start Time:7:00 am
Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

7:00 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:09 am
7:14 am
7:21 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:29:47
Distance:4.48 mi.

Ruffin Road @Frank Road

Mike Road @ Clemson Ave [NW]

Gavan Ave @ Frank Road [NE]

Clemson Ave @ Danbury Road [NE]
Keighly Road @ Ryburn RD [NE]
Bradford Rd @ Ryburn Rd [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Alexander Ave [NW]
Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane
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3/3/2023 9:41:15 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 356RP360 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary
Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

ORIGIN (1)

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

2:45 pm

2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:56 pm
2:59 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm

Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Castlewood Road @ Alexander Ave [E]
Bradford Rd @ Ryburn Rd [N]

Keighly Road @ Ryburn RD [NW]
Danbury Road @ Clemson Ave [SE]
Frank Road @ Gavan Ave [W]

Mike Road @ Clemson Ave [E]

Ruffin Road @ Frank Road [N]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:04 pm
Total Time:19:05
Distance:4.51 mi.



