Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA346 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:FS346

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:18 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:11:56 Distance:3.27 mi.

START (1) 7:18 am LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE DEST (2) 7:30 am Broad Rock Elementary

4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP346 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:FS346

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:58 pm Total Time:13:03 Distance: 3.75 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45 pm **Broad Rock Elementary**

4615 Ferguson Lane

START (2) 2:52 pm LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NI

Richmond Public Schools s Stop Locations For 356RA977 First Student 22-23 Broad Rock RG

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:16 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:13:08 Distance:3.39 mi.

START	(1)	7:16 am	Lamberts Ave@Lynhaven Ave
END	(2)	7:23 am	Lynhaven Ave @ Ruffin Road [SE]
DEST	(3)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools s Stop Locations For 356RP977 First Student 22-23 Broad Rock RG

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:52 pm Total Time: 7:02 Distance:3.40 mi.

ORIGIN (1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
		4615 Ferguson Lane
START (2)	2:51 pm	Ruffin Road @ Lynhaven Ave [SW]
END	2:52 pm	Lynhaven Ave @ Lamberts Ave [NW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA018 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:12 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:17:50 Distance:2.14 mi.

START	(1)	7:12 am	Dorset Road@Pettus Road
STOP	(2)	7:16 am	Welford Ave @ Olive Ave [N]
STOP	(3)	7:19 am	Olive Ave @ Folsom Road [NW]
STOP	(4)	7:21 am	Chesco Road @ Gregory Ave [E]
STOP	(5)	7:23 am	Gregory Ave @ Southall Ave [NE]
(stop)	(6)	7:27 am	Southall Ave @ Epperson Ave [SE]
DEST	(7)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP018 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:02 pm Total Time:17:34 Distance:1.62 mi.

ORIGIN	l (1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane
START	(2)	2:46 pm	Dorset Road @ Pettus Road [W]
STOP	(3)	2:50 pm	Welford Ave @ Olive Ave [N]
STOP	(4)	2:53 pm	Olive Ave @ Folsom Road [NW]
STOP	(5)	2:55 pm	Chesco Road @ Gregory Ave [E]
STOP	(6)	2:57 pm	Gregory Ave @ Southall Ave [NE]
END	(7)	3:02 pm	Broad Rock Blvd @ Jervie Dr [SE]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA022 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:19 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:10:59 Distance:3.92 mi.

START	(1)	7:19 am	Concord Ave@Lynhaven Ave
STOP	(2)	7:20 am	Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:21 am	Lynhaven Ave @ Summer Hill Ave [NW]
STOP	(4)	7:22 am	Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NE]
END	(5)	7:23 am	Columbia St @ Terminal Ave [SE]
DEST	(6)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP022 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:01 pm Total Time:16:04 Distance:3.86 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane
START	(2)	2:50 pm	Terminal Ave @ Columbia St [SW]
STOP	(3)	2:52 pm	Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NW]
STOP	(4)	2:53 pm	Summer Hill Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [S]
STOP	(5)	2:56 pm	Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [SE]
END	(6)	2:58 pm	Lynhaven Ave @ Concord Ave [SE]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA028 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:028-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:14 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:15:48 Distance:2.87 mi.

START	(1)	7:14 am	Hopkins Road@Ladbroke Ct
(stop)	(2)	7:15 am	Greenbay Road @ Lauradale Lane [N]
(stop)	(3)	7:15 am	Pompey Springs Road @ Hopkins Rd [SW]
STOP	(4)	7:16 am	Old Warwick Road @ Clydewood Ave [E]
STOP	(5)	7:18 am	Norborne Road @ Lauradale Lane [E]
STOP	(6)	7:21 am	Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E]
STOP	(7)	7:22 am	Old Warwick Road @ Broad Rock Blvd [W]
STOP	(8)	7:24 am	Lauradale Lane @ Britannia Road [N]
END	(9)	7:26 am	Britannia Road @ Dorset Road [NE]
DEST	(10)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP028 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:028-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:01 pm Total Time:16:27 Distance:2.83 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane
START	(2)	2:46 pm	Broad Rock Blvd @ Old Warwick Road [SE]
STOP	(3)	2:48 pm	Lauradale Lane @ Britannia Road [N]
STOP	(4)	2:50 pm	Britannia Road @ Dorset Road [NE]
STOP	(5)	2:52 pm	Rucker Lane @ Norborne Road [S]
STOP	(6)	2:54 pm	Norborne Road @ Lauradale Lane [SW]
STOP	(7)	2:56 pm	Clydewood Ave @ Old Warwick Road [N]
STOP	(8)	2:59 pm	Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE]
(stop)	(9)	3:00 pm	Greenbay Road @ Lauradale Lane [N]
END	(10)	3:01 pm	Pompey Springs Road @ Hopkins Rd [SW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA034 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:25 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 4:31 Distance:1.92 mi.

START	(1)	7:25 am	Glenan Dr@Grandel Dr
END	(2)	7:26 am	Glenan Dr @ Baronet Dr [NW]
DEST	(3)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP034 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:57 pm Total Time:12:41 Distance:1.93 mi.

2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
	4615 Ferguson Lane
2:48 pm	Baronet Dr @ Glenan Dr [SW]
2:56 pm	Glenan Dr @ Grandel Dr [NE]
	2:48 pm

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA218 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:218-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:12 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:17:57 Distance:4.09 mi.

START	(1)	7:12 am	Lynhaven Ave@Dana St
STOP	(2)	7:13 am	Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:16 am	Lynhaven Ave @ Buford Ave [NW]
(stop)	(4)	7:22 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [NE]
(stop)	(5)	7:22 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [NE]
STOP	(6)	7:22 am	Vial Road @ Rusk Ave [S]
(stop)	(7)	7:26 am	Rusk Ave @ Susan Dr [NE]
END	(8)	7:27 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [NE]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP218 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:218-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:02 pm Total Time:17:57 Distance:3.77 mi.

(1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
		4615 Ferguson Lane
(2)	2:47 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [S]
(3)	2:48 pm	Susan Dr @ Rusk Ave [S]
(4)	2:48 pm	Rusk Ave @ Vial Road [W]
(5)	2:52 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [SW]
(6)	2:52 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S]
(7)	2:56 pm	Lynhaven Ave @ Buford Ave [SE]
(8)	2:58 pm	Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [SE]
(9)	3:01 pm	Lynhaven Ave @ Dana St [E]
	(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)	(2) 2:47 pm (3) 2:48 pm (4) 2:48 pm (5) 2:52 pm (6) 2:52 pm (7) 2:56 pm (8) 2:58 pm

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA242 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:22 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 7:13 Distance:3.88 mi.

START	(1)	7:22 am	2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside
STOP	(2)	7:23 am	Lochaven Blvd @ Gray St [NE]
STOP	(3)	7:24 am	Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [NW]
END	(4)	7:25 am	Vale St @ Zion St [NE]
DEST	(5)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP242 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:57 pm Total Time:12:28 Distance:3.71 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane
START	(2)	2:49 pm	Zion St @ Vale St [NW]
STOP	(3)	2:52 pm	Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [SW]
STOP	(4)	2:55 pm	Gray St @ Lochaven Blvd [NW]
STOP	(5)	2:57 pm	2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E]
END		2:57 pm	Richmond Hwy @ Concord Ave [SE]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RA360 Broad Rock RG AM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:7:00 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:29:47 Distance:4.48 mi.

START	(1)	7:00 am	Ruffin Road@Frank Road
STOP	(2)	7:01 am	Mike Road @ Clemson Ave [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:02 am	Gavan Ave @ Frank Road [NE]
STOP	(4)	7:04 am	Clemson Ave @ Danbury Road [NE]
STOP	(5)	7:09 am	Keighly Road @ Ryburn RD [NE]
STOP	(6)	7:14 am	Bradford Rd @ Ryburn Rd [SE]
END	(7)	7:21 am	Castlewood Road @ Alexander Ave [NW]
DEST	(8)	7:30 am	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 356RP360 Broad Rock RG PM

Anchor Name:Broad Rock Elementary Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:356

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:04 pm Total Time:19:05 Distance:4.51 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Broad Rock Elementary
			4615 Ferguson Lane
START	(2)	2:50 pm	Castlewood Road @ Alexander Ave [E]
STOP	(3)	2:53 pm	Bradford Rd @ Ryburn Rd [N]
STOP	(4)	2:56 pm	Keighly Road @ Ryburn RD [NW]
STOP	(5)	2:59 pm	Danbury Road @ Clemson Ave [SE]
STOP	(6)	3:01 pm	Frank Road @ Gavan Ave [W]
STOP	(7)	3:03 pm	Mike Road @ Clemson Ave [E]
END	(8)	3:04 pm	Ruffin Road @ Frank Road [N]